
54

59

CAMPOS REALES

DONA PAULA ESTATE MALBEC

14 HANDS HOT TO TROT

LAYER CAKE PRIMITOVA

MERVM PRIORATI INICI

MERVM PRIORATI DESTI

IF YOU SEE KAY

COSTASERA AMARONE

54

58

63

64

74

92

83

94

WINE LIST

Red

BY THE GLASS

10.50 / 14.50

10.50 / 14.50

10.50 / 14.50

10.50 / 14.50

14.00 / 19.00

14.50 / 20.00

15.00 / 19.00

6oz / 9oz

Marlborough, New Zealand

UNDURAGGA "U" CAB SAUV

UNDURAGGA "U" MERLOT

CONO SUR CAB SAUV

CONO SUR PINOT NOIR

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR

DONA PAULA ESTATE MALBEC

WYNDHAAM ESTATE 555 SHIRAZ

Central Valley, Chile

Central Valley, Chile

Central Valley, Chile

Coonawarra, Australia

Mendoza, Argentina

PINOT NOIR

44

60

75

95

98

bottle

Central Valley, ChileCONO SUR PINOT NOIR

OYSTER BAY PINOT NOIR

MEYER PINOT NOIR

CROSS BARN PINOT NOIR

KEN WRIGHT PINOT NOIR

Okanagan Valley

Sonoma Coast, USA

Villamette Valley, USA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

44

44

65

75

105

Central Valley, ChileUNDURAGGA "U" CAB SAUV

CONO SUR CAB SAUV

14 HANDS CAB SAUV

TRUCHARD CAB SAUV

CROSSBARN CAB SAUV

Okanagan Valley

Columbia Valley, USA

Napa Valley, USA

Sonoma Coast, USA

MERLOT

44

73

Central Valley, ChileUNDURAGGA "U" MERLOT

MAYHEM CAB MERLOT Munson Mountain, Italy

SHIRAZ

Coonawarra, Australia

MI TERRUNO SYRAH

WYNDHAAM ESTATE 555 SHIRAZ

Mendoza, Argentina

BIG & BOLD

Central Valley, Chile

Marlborough, New Zealand

Castilla la Mancha, Spain

Mendoza, Argentina

Columbia Valley, USA

Puglia, Italy

Priorat, Spain

Priorat, Spain

Lazio, Italy

Veneto, Italy



Central Valley, ChileUNDURAGGA "U" ROSÉ

CONO SUR BRUT ROSÉ

PERE VENTURA BRUT

PERE VENTURA ROSE

MASI PROSECCO

SEGURA VIUDAS BRUT 200ML

45

53

59

59

65

15

WINE LIST

White

BY THE GLASS

 10.50 / 14.50

 10.50 / 14.50

10.75 / 14.75

12.00 / 16.00

13.50 / 17.50

14.00 / 19.00   

14.00 / 19.00 

6oz / 9oz

Central Valley, ChileUNDURAGGA "U" SAUVIGNON BLANC

UNDURAGGA "U" CHARDONNAY

UNDURAGGA"U" ROSE

FANTINI PINOT GRIGIO

SANTA CHRISTINA PINOT GRIGIO

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

OYSTER BAY CHARDONNAY Marlborough, New Zealand

Abruzzo, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Central Valley, Chile

Marlborough, New Zealand

CHARDONNAY

44

56

65

73

bottle

Central Valley, ChileUNDURAGGA "U" CHARDONNAY

OYSTER BAY CHARDONNAY

FELINO CHARDONNAY

MEYER CHARDONNAY

Marlborough, New Zealand

Mendoza, Argentina

Okanagan Valley, Canada

PINOT GRIGIO

46

53

55

Abruzzo, ItalyFANTINI PINOT GRIGIO

14 HANDS PINOT GRIGIO

SANTA CHRISTINA PINOT GRIGIO

Columbia Valley, USA

Veneto, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC

44

44

56

73

Central Valley, ChileUNDURAGGA "U" SAUVIGNON BLANC

CONO SUR SAUVIGNON BLANC

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

MAYHEM SAUVIGNON BLANC

Okanagan Valley

Sparkling / Rosé

Okanagan Valley

Côte, Spain

Côte, Spain

Venezia, Italy

Central Valley, Chile

Marlborough, New Zealand

Munson Mountain, Italy

Catalunya, Spain


